Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Cawte - (166895) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.97
1:03.30
1:03.33
1:05.73
1:05.76
1:07.40
1:07.54
1:08.69
1:11.51
1:11.77
1:15.16

1:24.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.97
1:03.33
1:03.30
1:05.76
1:05.73
1:08.69
1:07.40
1:07.54
1:11.51
1:11.77

1:15.16
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

479
471
471
421
420
390
388
369
327
323
281
198

WA Pts

479
471
471
420
421
369
390
388
327
323
281

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

Round

r r rr T T I I T I I T

Date

21/03/15
15/11/14
07/12/14
22/03/14
05/10/14
06/10/13
13/07/13
08/12/13
19/05/12
04/03/12
19/03/11
27/03/10

Date

21/03/15
07/12/14
15/11/14
05/10/14
22/03/14
08/12/13
06/10/13
13/07/13
19/05/12
04/03/12
19/03/11

Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Midland Short Course Championships
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Midland Short Course 2013

Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships

Lincolnshire County Championships

Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Midland Short Course Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Derventio Excel Open Meet

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Midland Short Course 2013

Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships

Lincolnshire County Championships

Venue

Louth
Grantham
Rugby
Louth
Matlock
Matlock
Grantham
Stafford
Lincoln
Louth
Grantham

Louth

Venue

Louth
Rugby
Grantham
Matlock
Louth
Stafford
Matlock
Grantham
Lincoln
Louth

Grantham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:24.41 198 H 27/03/10 Lincolnshire County Championships Louth Lincoln Vulc 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



