## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Henry Cawte - (166895) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.97	479	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:03.30	471	Н	15/11/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
1:03.33	471	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:05.73	421	Н	22/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:05.76	420	Н	05/10/14	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Matlock	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:07.40	390	Н	06/10/13	Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet	Matlock	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:07.54	388	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:08.69	369	Н	08/12/13	Midland Short Course 2013	Stafford	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:11.51	327	Н	19/05/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
1:11.77	323	Н	04/03/12	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:15.16	281	Н	19/03/11	Lincolnshire County Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:24.41	198	Н	27/03/10	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.97	479	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:03.33	471	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:03.30	471	Н	15/11/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
1:05.76	420	Н	05/10/14	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Matlock	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:05.73	421	Н	22/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:08.69	369	Н	08/12/13	Midland Short Course 2013	Stafford	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:07.40	390	Н	06/10/13	Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet	Matlock	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:07.54	388	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
1:11.51	327	Н	19/05/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
1:11.77	323	Н	04/03/12	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
1:15.16 opyright 2024	281 <b>1</b>	Н	19/03/11	Lincolnshire County Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc Powered By SPORT	2 FSYSTEM

1:24.41 198 H 27/03/10 Lincolnshire County Championships

Louth Lincoln Vulc

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS